
 

 

A P R I L   2 0 2 5 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
30 

 

31 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

 

Sunset:  7:16 pm 

5                  

 

Bible Study after 

services 

Sunset:  7:16 pm  

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

 

9 10 

 

  

 

11 

Passover 7:30 at 

our church 

facility 

Sunset:  4:51 pm 

12 

 

Night to be 

Much Observed 

 

 

 

Sunset:  4:50 pm 

 

13            First  
Day Unleavened 
Bread @ Holiday 
Inn in La Mirada 

One service @ 
2:0 

14 
 

 

15 

 

 

 

 

16 17 

 

Local church 

council meeting 

7 pm (Zoom) 

 

 

18 

 

 

 

Sunset: 7:21 pm 

19       Last Day 

Unleavened 

Bread – our 

church facility 

Services 11 & 3 

 

Sunset 4:46 pm 
20 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

 

 

 

23 

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

25                        

 

 

 

Sunset:  7::33 pm 

26         

 Sabbath at 

Irvine Regional 

Park 

Services 11 am 

 

 

Sunset: 4:44 pm 

27 

 

 

28 

 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

 

30 1 

   

2 

 

 

 

Sunset:  7:37 pm 

3       

 

 

 

Sunset:  7:38 pm 

 


