

A P R I L 2 0 2 5

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	31	1	2	3	4	5 Bible Study after services Sunset: 7:16 pm
6	7	8	9	10	11 Passover 7:30 at our church facility Sunset: 4:51 pm	12 Night to be Much Observed
13 First Day Unleavened Bread @ Holiday Inn in La Mirada One service @ 2:0	14	15	16	17 Local church council meeting 7 pm (Zoom)	18 Sunset: 7:21 pm	19 Last Day Unleavened Bread – our church facility Services 11 & 3
20	21	22	23	24	25 Sunset: 7:33 pm	26 Sabbath at Irvine Regional Park Services 11 am
27	28	29	30	1	2 Sunset: 7:37 pm	3 Sunset: 7:38 pm